138

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

AIR DEPARTMENT—continued.

Number
of
Persons.

Ttem

1937-38.

14

39

297

11

13

408

VOTE No. 23.—AIR—continued.
Subdivision No. II.—Pay and Allowances—continued.

14 Flying Officers : 1 at £460 (9 months), £420 (3 months) ;
2 at £460 (6 months), £420 (6 months) ; 1 at £420; 1 at
£420 (11 months); 5 at £420 (7 months); 1 at £420
(3 months) ; 1 at£340; 1 at £300 (10 months) ; 1 at £300
(6 months) .. .. .. .. ..

39 Pilot Officers: 2 at £300 (4 months); 12 at £228 (3
months), £150 (4 months); 11 at £150 (10 months);

1 at £150 (6 months) ; 1 at £150 (5 months), 12 at £228 (3 |

months) . .. .. .. ..
3 Medical Officers : 1 at £250, 1 at £150 (8 months), 1 at £125
(8 months) . .. .. .. ..
1 Education Officer : 1 at £450 (6 months)
Airmen .. ..

Civil Personnel at Stations

Civil Staff—
SALARIES—
CrErICAL Division.*
Class 11—
1 at £490 (11 months) .. .. .. ..
Class IV— £
1 at £425 (11 months) .. .. .. 390
1 at £425 (10 months) .. .. .. 354
Class VI— ]
1 at £335 .. .. .. .. 335
1 at £335 (11 months) .. .. .. 307
1 at £320 o .. .. .. 320
Class VII— e
1 at £275 (6 months) .. .. .. 137 |
1 at £305 (7 months), £280 (2 months) . 225
1 at £280 (5 months), £255 (7 months) .. 265
1 at £210 .. . .. .. 210
1 at £155 (6 months), £80 (2 months) o 90
3 at £155 (6 months) .. .. .. 232
1 at £95 (8 months), £80 (4 months) .. .. 90
1 at £80 (9 months) .. .. .. 60
1 at £80 (6 months) .. .. . 40

Cadets’ lodging-allowances

GENERAL DIvision.

1 at £225
NON-PERMANENTS.

1 at £275 (9 months) .. .. .. 206
1 at £218 (9 months) .. .. .. 164
2 at £218 (6 months) .. .. .. 218
lat £185 .. .. . .. .. 185
1 at £185 (104 months) .. . .. 162
1 at £185 (9 months) .. .. .. 139
1at £165 .. .. .. .. .. 165
2 at £156 (6 months) .. .. . 156
1 at £156 (3 months) .. .. o 39
1 at £105 (10 months) .. .. .. 88
1 at £105 (6 months) . .. .. 52

Total—Subdivision No. II

* Por particulars of salaries see “ Public Service Classification List.”

1937-38.

4,205

3,681

433
225
48,422

950 |

449

744

962

1,349
75

225

1,574

73,977



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

