Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

AIR DEPARTMENT—continued.

Number of	Item						1937-	-3 8.
Persons.		VOTE No. 23.—AIR—continued.						
937–38.	2	Subdivision No. II.—Pay an	d $All d$	owances—	continue	d.	£	£
14		14 Flying Officers: 1 at £460 2 at £460 (6 months), £420 £420 (11 months); 5 at (3 months); 1 at £340; 1 at (6 months)	0 (6 mc £420 at £300	onths); 1 (7 month 0 (10 mon	lat £420 ns); 1 a ths); 1 a	t £420 at £300	4,205	
39		39 Pilot Officers: 2 at £30 months), £150 (4 months 1 at £150 (6 months); 1 at	(s); 11	at £150	(10 mc	$_{ m onths}$) ;	1,200	
3		months) 3 Medical Officers : 1 at £250, (8 months)	, 1 at £	150 (8 mo	nths), 1	at £125	3,681	
1		1 Education Officer: 1 at £48	 50 (6 n	nonthe)		• •	$egin{array}{c c} 433 & \ 225 & \end{array}$	
$29\overline{7}$							48,422	
4							950	
		Civil Staff—						
		Salaries—					,	
		CLERICAL Dr	VISION	,*				
1		Class II—					440	
1		1 at £490 (11 months) Class IV—	• •	• •	• •	£	449	
		1 at £425 (11 months)				390		
$_2$		1 at £425 (11 months) 1 at £425 (10 months)		• •	• •	354		
-		Class VI—	• •	• •	• •	994	744	
		1 at £335				335	144	
3		1 at £335 (11 months)		• •	• •	307		
		1 at £320		• •		320		
		Class VII—	• •	• •	• •	320	962	
	1	1 at £275 (6 months)				137	902	
		1 at £305 (7 months), £280	(2 mo	ntha)	• •	$\frac{137}{225}$	ļ	
		1 at £280 (5 months), £255				$\frac{225}{265}$	ĺ	
		1 at £210	(1 1110	попој		210	ļ	
	1	1 at £155 (6 months), £80 (the)		90	ĺ	
, no.		a		,		232		
	-	1 at £95 (8 months), £80 (4	mont	hg)		90		
		1 at £80 (9 months)	mono	us)	• •	60		
11		1 at £80 (6 months)			• •	40		
	ļ	a we was (o monema)	• •	.,	• •		1,349	
		Cadets' lodging-allowances					75	
		General I	Divisio	N.				
1		$1 \text{ at } £225 \dots \dots$	• •	• •			225	
		Non-perm	ANENT	s.				
		1 at £275 (9 months)				206		
		1 at £218 (9 months)	• •	• •		164		
		2 at £218 (6 months)	• •	• •	• •	218		
		1 at £185	• •	• •	• •	185	İ	
		1 at £185 ($10\frac{1}{2}$ months)	• •	• •		162		
		1 at £185 (9 months)	• •		• •	139		
		1 at £165	• •	• •	• •	165		
		2 at £156 (6 months)	• •	• •	• •	156		
ſ		1 at £156 (3 months)	• •		• •	39		
13		1 at £105 (10 months) 1 at £105 (6 months)	• •	• •	• •	$\begin{bmatrix} 88 \\ 52 \end{bmatrix}$		
10		r an Eron (o months)	••	• •	• •	92	1,574	
							1,014	
408						l l		

^{*} For particulars of salaries see "Public Service Classification List."